
Sub: Result of Re Major Examinations held in July 2023/ 4 166t 
Placed below is the Result of Re Major Examinations held in July 2023 to be 
declared on dated 09 August 2023 in respect of School of Management & Liberal 
Arts. 

Office Note 

The same is submitted for perusal and approval please. 
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Result (Remajor Exam July 2023) 

43 

Roll No 

42 

H220984 Abhishek Sharma 
H220984 Abhishek Sharma 

H220984 Abhishek Sharma 

H220984 Abhisheck Sharma 
H220984 Abhishek Sharma 

H220984 Abhishek Sharma 

H220140 Shubham Chauhan 
H220140 Shubham Chauhan 

H220140 Shubham Chauhan 
H220140 Shubham Chauhan 

H220140 Shubham Chauhan 
H220140 Shubham Chauhan 

H220140 Shubham Chauhan 
H220140 Shubham Chauhan 

H220140 Shubham Chauhan 
HIS403 

HI5403 
HI5403 

HIS403 
H15403 

HI5403 

HI5403 

32 HI5320 

HI5403 

H15337 

Name of Students 

HI5337 

HI5337 

35 HI5320 

HI5320 

|H15320 

|HI5320 

HI5320 

|HI5320 

HI5320 

|HI5320 

HIS320 

41 HIS356 

H220490 Vishal Kumar 

|HI5356 

H220490 Vishal Kumar 

|HI5356 

Mukal Changra 

HIS356 

Mukal Changra 
Mukal Changra 

Mukal Changra 
Mukal Changra 

Mukal Changra 
Mukal Changra 
Mukal Changra 
Atul Kumar 

Atul Kumar 

Atul Kumar 

Nikhil Soni 

Nikhil Soni 

Nikhil Soni 

Nikhil Soni 

Nikhil Soni 
Nikhil Soni 

Nikhil Soni 
Nikhil Soni 

Nikhil Soni 

Nikhil Soni 
Anirudh Chandel 

Anirudh Chandel 

Anirudh Chandel 

Anirudh Chandel 

Programme 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

Branch 

Management 

Management 

Managcment 

Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Managemcnt 

Management 
Management 

Managcment 
Management 

Management 

Management 

Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 

Management 

Management 

Dated: 09 August 2023 

Management 

Course 

MGS21 

MG527 

MGS28 

MG503 

MGS05 

MGS07 

MG523 

MGS24 

MG$21 

MG528 

MG525 

MG522 

MGS27 

CAS90 

MGS03 

MG505 

MG561 

MGS71(a) 

MG571(d) 
MGS72(a) 
MG572(d) 

MG524 

MG527 

MGS52G 

MG571(a) 
MGS72(a) 
MG572(d) 

MG522 

MG528 

MG561 

MG571(a) 
MGS71(d) 
MGS72(a) 

MGS72(d) 
MG541 

MG552G 

MG524 

MGS21 

MG527 

Management MGS73(b) 
MGS61 

MG525 

MG^21 

Semester 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

Ist 

1st 

Ist 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

1st 

Ist 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

Grades 
D 

D 

D 

C+ 

C+ 

E 

D 

D 

D 

C 

C+ 

C+ 

C+ 

C 

C+ 

D 

C+ 

C+ 

C+ 

D 

C 

D 

C 

D 

C+ 

D 

E 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

Semeer) 

JÜjeuiLax lejjUO 



44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

51 

52 

53 

54 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

6 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

HI5356 Anirudh Chandel 

72 

H220885 Parvinder Singh 
H220885 Parvinder Singh 
|HIS373 Vishu Thakur 

H220166 Manish Kumar 

H220166 Manish Kumar 
H220166 Manish Kumar 
H220166 Manish Kumar 

H220296 Ashish Chauhan 

H220296 Ashish Chauhan 

H220422 Ruchita Sharma 
|H14413 

H14413 

HI5495 

HI5495 

HI5353 
H15354 

|HIS354 

Neha Bhatia 

Neha Bhatja 

|Ayush sharma 

|Ayush sharma 

Pallavi Chauhan 
Pallavi Thakur 

|Pallavi Thakur 

H220817 Adity Dut 

H220817 Adity Dutt 
H220817 Adity Dutt 

H220817 Adity Dutt 

H220461 Sachin Kumar 
H220925 Nikhal Kumar 

H220925 Nikhal Kumar 
H220925 Nikhal Kumar 

H220925 Nikhal Kumar 

H220925 Nikhal Kumar 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

Management 

Tipte lkamin) Sand flny 

Management 

Management 

Management 
Management 
Management 

Managcment 
Management 

Management 
Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Managenment 

Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 

Management 

Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 

Management 

MG541 

Management 

MG522 

MG527 

MGS72(d) 

MG522 

MGS24 

MGS25 

MGS27 

MG522 

MGS27 

MGSS1(b) 

MGS73(b) 
MG568(d) 
MGS27 

MGS72(d) 
MG527 

MG527 

MG541 

MG522 

MGS25 

MGS24 

MGS27 

MG524 

MG522 
MG524 

MG525 

MG527 

MG505 

CAS90 

Bubkosh chmd) 

3rd 

(DY 

2nd 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

1st 

1st 

D 

C 

C 

C+ 

D 

E 

B 

AB 

D 

C+ 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

H220166 Manish Kumar 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled 
out. The University reserves the rightAo rectify the same later on. 

F 

B+ 

SameY 

C+ 

D 

B 

D 

C+ 

C+ 

Deputy Controller of Examinatior 
Career Point University 
Hä.nrpur (H P) india-176041 
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12 
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14 

15 
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18 
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20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Roll No 

25 

H220142 
H220142 Vishal Chauhan 
H220142 Vishal Chauhan 
H220142 Vishal Chauhan 

HIS223 

H220142 Vishal Chauban 

HI5223 

HIS223 

HIS223 

HIS223 

Name of Students 

H14704 

Vishal Chauhan 

H14704 

H14704 

Diksha Kumari 

Diksha Kumari 
Diksha Kumari 

Diksha Kumari 

Diksha Kumari 
Gourav Bhatia 

Gourav Bhatia 

Gourav Bhatia 

H220808 Ashish Verma 

H220571 

H220808 Ashish Verma 
H220808 Ashish Verma 

H220808 Ashish Verma 

H220808 Ashish Verma 

H22074 1 Vivek Kumar 

H220741 Vivek Kumar 
H220741 Vivek Kumar 
H22074 1 Vivek Kumar 

Vishal 

H220627 Ritik Bharti 

Programme 

M Com 

M Com 

M Com 

M Com 

M Com 

M Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 
M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M Com 

M.Com 

Branch 

Management 

Management 

Management 

Management 

Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 

Management 
Management 
Management 

Course 

Management 

MG531 

MGS32 

MGS33 

MG534 

MGS35 

MGS75 

MGS76 

MGS79 

MGS77 

MGS78 

MGS76 

MGS77 

MG575 

MGS31 

MG532 

MG533 

MGS34 

MG535 

MG531 

MG533 

MGS34 

MG535 

MG531 

MG531 

MGS31 

Semester 

Sendepkm) (Subhesk cend ) 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

Grades 

2nd 

B+ 

B+ 

D 

B 

B 

M.Com 

M.Com Management 

H220971 Tilak Raj M.Com 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

A 

C+ 

C+ 

A 

C 

D 

C 

D 

D 

B 

D 

D 

A 

E 

Simees) 

Deputy Control! of Exaor 
C3sor Point Univc Sty 

3 
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Result (Remajor Exam July 2023) 

36 

Roll No 

37 

H14545 

38 

H14545 

|H14545 

H14545 

HI4545 

H14545 

|H14009 
HI4009 

H14009 

HI4009 

|H14009 
H14009 

H14009 

H14009 

25 HI5425 

HIS309 

HI4765 

H14765 

H14575 

H14575 

HI5425 

HI5425 

HI5425 

HI5425 

HI5425 

H13445 
H13445 

32 HI3374 

|HI3374 

HI3374 

HI3374 

H13374 

35 HI3807 

HI3374 

|HI3807 

|H13807 

HI3807 

Name of Students 

Nikhil Thakur 

Nikhil Thakur 
Nikhil Thakur 
Nikhil Thakur 

Nikhil Thakur 

Nikhil Thakur 

Mancesh Thakur 
Maneesh Thakur 

Maneesh Thakur 

Maneesh Thakur 

Maneesh Thakur 

Maneesh Thakur 
Maneesh Thakur 

Maneesh Thakur 

Tushar Thakur 

Abhishek Koundal 

Abhishek Koundal 

Nikhil Negi 

Nikhil Negi 

Rohit Chopra 
Rohit Chopra 

Rohit Chopra 
Rohit Chopra 

Rohit Chopra 
Rohit Chopra 

Vikash Kumar 

Vikash Kumar 

|Sudarshan Sharma 
Sudarshan Sharma 

Sudarshan Sharma 

Sudarshan Sharma 

Sudarshan Sharma 

Sudarshan Sharma 

Rohit Rana 

Rohit Rana 

Rohit Rana 

Rohit Rana 

HI3807 Rohit Rana 

dond 

BHMCT 

Programme Branch 
BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 
BHMCT 
BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 
BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 
BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 
BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 
BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

Dated: 09 August 2023 

Course 

HM35| 

HM352 

HM353 

HM354 

HM355 

HM356 

HM401 

HM402 

HM403 

HM404 

HM405 

HM406 

HM40SP 

HM406P 
HM254 

HM354 

HM356 

HM354 

HM356 

HM251 

HM252 

HM253 

HM254 

HM255 

HM256 

HM253 P 

HM402 

HM351 

HM353 

HM35S 

HM356 

HM405P 

HM406P 

HM351 

HM353 

HM3SS 

HM402 

HM406 

Semester 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

7th 

7th 

7th 

7th 

7th 

7th 

7th 

7th 

4th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

7th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

7th 

7th 

6th 

6th 

óth 

7th 

7th 

Grades 

D 

D 

C+ 

D 

C+ 

C 

A 

B+ 

D 

C 

D 

C+ 

D 

D 

A 

D 

D 

A 

R+ 

D 

D 

D 

Stmeed 
Deputy 

Coniroller of 
Examinator 

Career Point Uniy rsity pur (HP) India-176041 
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40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

S.N 

H12980 

1 

HI3823 

H13823 

HI3823 
|H13823 

|H13823 

HI3823 

Shubham Banyal 
Himanshu Dev Rana 

Himanshu Dev Rana 

Himanshu Dev Rana 

Himanshu Dev Rana 

Himanshu Dev Rana 

Himanshu Dev Rana 

H13399 Mohit Sharma 

H13374 Sudarshan Sharma 
H13506 Rishav Chauhan 

H13661 Rohit Kumar 
HI3729 Sachin 
H13807 Rohit Rana 

H13823 Himanshu Dev Rana 
H13875 Nishant Sharma 
H13980 Shivam Kushwah 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 
BHMCT 

BHMCT 
BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 
BHMCT 

Dip in Food Production 
Programme Branch 

DFP 

HMI17 

HM3S1 

HM353 

HM354 

HM355 

HM356 

HM402 

HM451T 

HM451T 

HM451T 

HM451T 

HM451T 

HM451T 

HM451T 

HM451T 

HM451T 

Ist 

Course 

DHM14SP 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

Semester 
2nd 

D 

Deputy Controler of Examinatior 
Caree: 

D 

niversity 
) india-176041 

E 

F 

D 

D 

A+ 

A 

A 

Roll No Name of Students 
H13496 Avinash Sharma 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be 
ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

Grades 

Sthash chand ) (Dr smeer 

C+ 

--



S.N 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

1 

12 

13 

14 

1 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

29 

15 H220958 

31 

32 

Roll No 

HI5052 

34 

H220967 

H220967 

H220967 

37 

H220967 

38 

H220967 

39 

H220960 

40 

H220960 
H220960 

H220960 

22 H220954 

H220958 

H220958 

H220958 

H220958 

H220958 

H220958 

H220958 

H220954 

27 H14517 

H220954 

28 H14414 

H220954 

H220954 

30 H14414 

H220954 

H220954 

H220136 

33 HI5456 

H14414 

H14414 

35 HI5456 

HI5456 

36 HIS177 

HI5456 

HI5296 

HIS176 

HIS176 

HI5176 

Name of Students 

Nikshita 

Abhishek Thakur 

Abhishek Thakur 

Abhishek Thakur 

Abhishek Thakur 

Abhishck Thakur 

Deckshik 

Deckshik 

Deekshik 

Deckshik 
Nikhil Gautam 

Nikhil Gautam 

Nikhil Gautam 

Nikhil Gautam 

Nikhil Gautam 

Nikhil Gautam 
Nikhil Gautam 

Nikhil Gautam 

Sujal Sharma 

Sujal Sharma 

Sujal Sharma 

Sujal Sharma 

Sujal Sharma 

Sujal Sharma 

Sujal Sharma 

Kunal Sharma 

Abhishek Verma 

Kartik 

Kartik 

Kartik 

Kartik 

Riya 

Riya 

Riya 

Riya 

Ankita 

Neha Sharma 

Harsh Bhanu 

Harsh Bhanu 

Harsh Bhanu 

B Com(Hons) 
Programme 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

Branch Course Semester 

Management 
Management MG221 

MG272 

Management MG222 

Management MG224 

Managcment MG225 

Management MG274 

Management MG221 

Management MG222 

Management MG224 

Management MG225 

Management CE111 

Management MG122 

Management MG123 

Management HU254 

Management MG171 

Management MG172 

Management MGI73 

Management MG225 

Management MG223 

Management MG224 

Management MG225 

Management MG271 

Management MG273 

Management MG274 

Management MG275 

Management MGI73 

Management MG322 

Management MG322 

Management MG371 

Management MG381(a) 

Managenment MG381(b) 

Management MGI72 

Management MG173 

Management MG221 

Management MG272 

Management MG272 

Management MG272 

Management MG274 

Management MG271 

Management MG275 

4th 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

4th 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

st 

1st 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

4th 

3rd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

Sth 

Sth 

6th 

6th 

6th 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

Grades 

D 

C 

D 

B+ 

A 

B 

B+ 

B 

C 

F 

E 

C 

A 

E 

D 

D 

C+ 

B+ 

D 

D 

D 

C 

C+ 

C 

D 

D 

C+ 

D 

C+ 

D 

D 

Deput\ Controller of Examinat1or 
CareerPoint University 

176041 



41 

42 

44 

45 

43 HIS289 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

60 H14342 

77 

78 

79 

80 

EEEEEEEEELELLE 

81 

HIS176 

82 

HIS176 

HIS289 

H1S289 

HIS289 

H14951 
H14951 

H14951 

H14951 

H14950 

H14950 

H14950 

H14950 

HIS001 

HI5001 

HIS001 

HI4342 

H14342 

H14342 

H14342 

H220955 

H220955 

H220955 

H220955 

H220955 

H220955 

H220955 

H14373 

HI4373 

HI4373 

H14373 

HI4133 

HI5284 

HI5341 

HI5341 

Harsh Bhanu 

Harsh Bhanu 

Sahil Chandel 

Sahil Chandel 

Sahil Chandel 

Sahil Chandel 

Ashish Sharma 

Ashish Sharma 

Ashish Sharma 

Ashish Sharma 

Shubham Moudgil 

Shubham Moudgil 

Shubham Moudgil 

Shubham Moudgil 

Ayush Kumar 
Ayush Kumar 

Ayush Kumar 

Abhishek Kumar 

Abhishek Kumar 

Abhishek Kumar 

Abhishek Kumar 

Abhishek Kumar 

Akhil Parmar 

Akhil Parmar 

Akhil Parmar 

Akhil Parmar 

Akhil Parmar 

Akhil Parmar 

Akhil Parmar 

Rishabh thakur 

Rishabh thakur 

Rishabh thakur 

Rishabh thakur 

Vaibhav Thakur 

Abhijeet 

Abhishek Thakur 
Abhishek Thakur 

H220135 Mr Mobit Thakur 

H220136 Mr Kunal Sharma 

H220138 Mr Harsh Choudhary 
H220315 Ms Kalpna Devi 
H220333 Mr Nikhil Banyal 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 
B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 
B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

(Stnd eat lam) 

Management 
Management MG221 

Management MG274 

Management 

Management 

MG273 

Management MG275 

Managcment 

MG271| 

MG273 

Management MG275 

Management 

MG271 

Management MG273 

Management 

Management MG221 

Management MG274 

Management MG271 

MG273 

MG275 

Management MG272 

Management MG273 

Management MGI73 

Management MG322 

Management MG371 

Management MG372 

Management MG381(a) 
Management MG381(b) 
Management MG123 

Management HU254 

Management MG172 

Management MG224 

Management MG225 

Management MG371 

Management MG372 

Management MG381(a) 
Management MG381(b) 
Management MG322 

Management MG272 

Management MG272 
Management MG273 

Management NSI00 

Management NS100 

Management NSI00 

Management NSI00 

Management NSI00 

4th 

Subheth 

3rd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

3rd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

Management MGI71 2nd 

Management MG173 

4th 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

5th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

I st 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

Sth 

4th 

4th 

4t 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

AB 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

B 

C+ 

D 

A 

D 

B 

C+ 

D 

B+ 

Controller of Exa natior 

Career Point University 



83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

H220375Mr Rohit Verma 
H220468 Mr Naman Thakur 

H220563 Mr VikRsh Sharma 

H220586Ms Muskan Rajput 
H220849Ms.Parveen Kumari 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

Management 
Management NSI00 

Management 

Management 

NSI00 

Management 

NSI00 

NSI00 

NSI00 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be 
ruled out. The University reserves the right to reetify the same later on. 

Deputy Cortroller of Examinat1or:. 
Career Point Un 

;ld-)/6041 



SN 

3 

Result (Remajor Exam July 2023) 

4 

Roll No 

H220939 

H220939 

H220939 

H220939 

H220939 

6 H220939 

Name of Students 

Rohit Kumar 

Rohit Kumar 

Rohi Kumar 

Rohit Kumar 

Rohit Kumar 

Rohit Kumar 

BBA 

Programme 
BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

Branch 

Management 

Management 

Dated: 09 August 2023 

Course 

CE|I 

MGIOI 

Management MGI0S 

Management HU251 

Management MGI52 

BBA Management MGISS 

Semester 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

2nd 

2nd 

Grades 

B+ 

C4 

C+ 

C+ 

D 

C+ 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be 
ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

Deputy Cortroller of Exam1nat1On 
Career Point University 
Rarnrpur (HP) India-176041 



Result (Remajor Exam July 2023) 

S.N 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

1 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

Roll No 

20 

HISI21 

H14561 

H14S61 

HI4561 

H14731 

Name of Students 

|Pooja Sharma 

Rajat Kumar 
Rajat Kumar 
Rajat Kumar 
Pallavi 

H220966 Shoav Mohammad 
H220966 Shoav Mohammad 
H220966 Shoav Mohammad 
H220966 Shoav Mohammad 
H220966 Shoav Mohammad 

|HIS112 Vaishali 

H220968 Nikhil Nughal 
H220968 Nikhil Nughal 

BA(Hons) 

H220968 Nikhil Nughal 
H220968 Nikhil Nughal 
H220968 Nikhil Nughal 
H220968 Nikhil Nughal 
H220968 Nikhil Nughal 
H220968 Nikhil Nughal 
H220473 Aman Thakur 

Programme Branch 
BA(Hons.) Pol.Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol.Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol.Science 
BA(Hons.) 
BA(Hons.) 

Pol.Science 
Pol Science 

Dated: 09 August 2023 

Course 
EN261 

EN315 

EN362 

BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 

BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 

BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 
BA(Hons.) Pol Science 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

EN368 

EN368 

EN161 

PSI52 

PS160 

HUIS1 

HU251 

EN261 

CE223 

EN11| 

EN161 

PS152 

PS160 

HU151 
HU251 
PS260 

Semester 

HU251 

4th 

Sth 

6th 

6th 

6th 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

4th 

lst 

Ist 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
4th 

Grades 

2nd 

D 

D 

D 

D 

C+ 

D 

C+ 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

B+ 

Ksmei)( Sndeek mo) Sushach elend) (D7 Sgmeor 

Oeputy Conpller of Exam1nato 
Career Point University 
Hamirpur (H P) Incia-17604| 
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